
RECORD GROUP NUMBER 50 TITLE : GOLDEN 

SERIES NUMBER : A SERIES TITLE : PHOTOGRAPHS 

FOLDER# 

SERIES NUMBER 

FOLDER# 

SERIES NUMBER 

BOX NUMBER 
1 

DESCRIPTION 

SACS Photographs 
Tech Agua Photographs 
Cheerleader Camp 
Educational Conference 
TAC HE 
Appalachian State University 
SACS Evaluation 
30th Educational Conference 
Conference Participants 
Off-Campus Classes 
31st Educational Conference 
32nd Educational Conference 
33rd Educational Conference 
34th Educational Conference 
Baxter Elementary School Faculty 
Extended Services Staff 
Conference Participants 
Conference Photographs 
Annual Report 

A SERIES TITLE 

A 

35th 
Legal 

BOX NUMBER 
2 

DESCRIPTION 

Educational Conference 
Seminar 

36th Educational Conference 
36th Educational Conference 
36th Educational Conference 
36th Educational Conference 
TACHE 
Legal Seminar 
Educational Conference 
Annual Report 

pt. 1 
pt. 2 
pt. 3 
pt. 4 

Educational Conference Misc. Photos 
Educational Conference 
38th Educational Conference 

SERIES TITLE 

BOX NUMBER 
3 

1 

DATES 

1960-70-80 
1965-70 
1968-72 
1970 
1970 
1970-72 
1973-74 
1975 
1976 
1976 
1976 
1977 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1979 
1979-80 

PHOTOGRAPHS 

DATES 

1980 
1981 
1981 
1981 
1981 
1981 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982-83 
1981-82-83 
1983 
1983 

PHOTOGRAPHS 



FOLDER# 

SERIES NUMBER A 

FOLDER# 

SERIES NUMBER A 

FOLDER# 

DESCRIPTION 

Staff Photographs 
Legal Seminar 
TA CHE 
Mini-workshop 
POK 10th Anniversary Photographs 
Legal Seminar 
Drug Abuse Seminar - Joel Hardison 
Superintendent's Dinner 
Christmas Photos - Educ. Foundation 
39th Educational Conference 
Law Seminar 
Counselors' Seminar 
Mini-Education Workshops pt. l 
Mini-Education Workshops pt. 2 
Jamestown Scholarship pt. l 
Jamestown Scholarship pt. 2 
Educational Conference 
Aviation 
Seminar on Discipline POK 
Educational Conference 

SERIES TITLE 

BOX NUMBER 
4 

DESCRIPTION 

Education Conference 
Law Seminar 
Law Seminar 
Educational Conference pt. 1 
Educational Conference pt. 2 
Educational Conference pt. 3 
Educational Conference pt. 4 
Educational Conference pt. 5 
Legal Seminar 
Roane State - TTU Joint Conference 
Educational Conference 
Educational Conference 

Misc. 1 
Misc. 2 
Misc. 3 
Misc. 4 

SERIES TITLE 

BOX NUMBER 
5 

DESCRIPTION 

2 

DATES 

1983 
1983-84 
1984 
1984 
1984-85 
1984 
1985 
1985 
1985 
1985 
1985 
1985 
1986 
1986 
1986 
1986 
1986 
1987 
1987 
1987 

PHOTOGRAPHS 

DATES 

1988 
1988 
1988 
1989 
1989 
1989 
1989 
1989 
1989 
1989 
1988-89 

PHOTOGRAPHS 

DATES 



SERIES NUMBER 

FOLDER# 

l 
2 
3 
4 
£ 
& 
7 

SERIES NUMBER 

FOLDER # 

l 

2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Misc. 5 
Misc. 6 
Misc. 7 
Misc. 8 
Misc. 9 
Misc. 10 
Misc. 11 Charles Golden 
Ronald Reagan 
Ned Ray McWherter 
George Bush 
Misc. Negatives 
Baxter Elementary School 
Hilda Cauteer 
Fall Creek Falls Conference 
The Educator pt.l 
The Educator pt.2 
Misc. Slides 
Group Photo in Front of Capitol 

Building - Washington, D.C. 

1987 

A SERIES TITLE PHOTOGRAPHS 

B 

Misc. 
Misc. 

BOX NUMBER 
6 

DESCRIPTION 

Career Education 

DATES 

Confereu,::e l 1J76. 
Extended Services - Christmas Photos 
N~~, ¥, Wh~~l~~ i~h~~! 
Fall Creek Falls 1974-75 

SERIES TITLE PUBLICATIONS 

BOX NUMBER 
7 

DESCRIPTION 

Resolutions Adopted by Tennessee 
School Boards Association 

Regulations for Certification 
of Teachers 

Schools for America 
Clarksville - Montgomery County, TN 
TN Appalachia Educational Cooperative 

DATES 

1950-57 

1962-68 

Frontier 1971 
TACHE The News Bulletin Apr.-Nov. 1980 
TACHE The News Bulletin Summer 1980 
TACHE The Educator 1981-84 

3 



10 

11 
12 
13 

14 

SERIES NUMBER 

FOLDER# 

l 
2 

SERIES NUMBER 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 

SERIES NUMBER 

FOLDER# 

l 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 

7 

Comprehensive Education Reform 
Act of 1984 

TACHE : The Educator 
The Community Around Us 
TEA News 

Misc. 

1984 

1985 
Fall 1985 

Sept. 16, 1985 
Aug. 1986 
Dec. 1986 
Jan. 1987 

3 SERIES TITLE PERSONAL 
PAPERS 

Resume' 

BOX NUMBER 
8 

DESCRIPTION 

Letters and Clippings 

DATES 

1986-87 
1973 

4 SERIES TITLE PROFESSIONAL 
PAPERS 

4 

McMinnville Residence Ctr. Documents 1967-76 
Journal of Continuing Higher Education 
Educational Conference 
ESEA Speech 1967 
Tennessee Network System 
Kindergarten Report Card 1970 

McMinnville - Warren County 
Publications 1978-84 

SERIES TITLE 

BOX NUMBER 
9 

PROFESSIONAL 
PAPERS 

DESCRIPTION DATES 

Tennessee Valley Bicentennial South 1975 
Correspondence 
Memos 
Legislation 
Division of Extended Services 

Annual Report 
Annual Report 
Accomplishments 
Objectives 

Dept. of Administration, Super
vision, and Curriculum Objectives 

Memorials and Dedication 

4 

1979-80 
1980-81 
1980-81 
1981-82 
1981-82 



8 
9 

Evaluations of Schools 
Misc. 

5 


