RECORD GROUP NUMBER: 50 TITLE: GOLDEN

SERIES NUMBER : A SERIES TITLE : PHOTOGRAPHS

BOX NUMBER

1

FOLDER #	DESCRIPTION	DATES
	SACS Photographs Tech Aqua Photographs Cheerleader Camp Educational Conference TACHE Appalachian State University SACS Evaluation 30th Educational Conference Conference Participants Off-Campus Classes 31st Educational Conference 32nd Educational Conference 33rd Educational Conference 34th Educational Conference Baxter Elementary School Faculty Extended Services Staff Conference Participants Conference Photographs Annual Report	1960-70-80 1965-70 1968-72 1970 1970-72 1973-74 1975 1976 1976 1976 1977 1978 1978 1978 1978 1978 1978
	Annual Report	13/3-80

SERIES NUMBER: A SERIES TITLE: PHOTOGRAPHS

BOX NUMBER

2

FOLDER #	DESCRIPTION	DATES
	35th Educational Conference Legal Seminar 36th Educational Conference pt. 1 36th Educational Conference pt. 2 36th Educational Conference pt. 3 36th Educational Conference pt. 4 TACHE Legal Seminar Educational Conference Annual Report Educational Conference Misc. Photos Educational Conference 38th Educational Conference	1981 1981 1982 1982 1982 1982-83

SERIES NUMBER : A SERIES TITLE : PHOTOGRAPHS

BOX NUMBER

3

FOLDER	#	DESCRIPTION	DATES
		Legal Seminar TACHE Mini-workshop PDK 10th Anniversary Photographs Legal Seminar Drug Abuse Seminar - Joel Hardison Superintendent's Dinner Christmas Photos - Educ. Foundation 39th Educational Conference Law Seminar Counselors' Seminar Mini-Education Workshops pt. 1 Mini-Education Workshops pt. 2 Jamestown Scholarship pt. 1 Jamestown Scholarship pt. 2 Educational Conference Aviation	1984 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985
SERIES	NUMBER	SERIES TITLE :	PHOTOGRAPHS
		BOX NUMBER 4	
FOLDER	#	DESCRIPTION	DATES
		Education Conference Law Seminar Law Seminar Educational Conference pt. 1 Educational Conference pt. 2 Educational Conference pt. 3 Educational Conference pt. 4 Educational Conference pt. 5 Legal Seminar Roane State - TTU Joint Conference Educational Conference Educational Conference	1988 1988 1989 1989 1989 1989 1989
SERIES	NUMBER	A SERIES TITLE :	PHOTOGRAPHS
8		BOX NUMBER 5	
FOLDER	#	DESCRIPTION	DATES
		Misc. 1 Misc. 2 Misc. 3 Misc. 4	

		Misc. 7 Misc. 8 Misc. 9 Misc. 10 Misc. 11 Charles Golden Ronald Reagan Ned Ray McWherter George Bush Misc. Negatives Baxter Elementary School Hilda Cauteer Fall Creek Falls Conference The Educator pt.1 The Educator pt.2 Misc. Slides Group Photo in Front of Capitol Building - Washington, D.C.	1987
SERIES	NUMBER :	A SERIES TITLE :	PHOTOGRAPHS
		BOX NUMBER 6	
FOLDER	#	DESCRIPTION	DATES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7		Misc. Misc. Career Education Conference Extended Services - Christmas Photos Nary V. Wheeler School Fall Creek Falls	1976 1974-75
SERIES	NUMBER :	B SERIES TITLE : P	UBLICATIONS
		BOX NUMBER 7	
FOLDER	#	DESCRIPTION	DATES
1		Resolutions Adopted by Tennessee School Boards Association	1950-57
2		Regulations for Certification of Teachers	1962-68
3		Schools for America Clarksville - Montgomery County, TN	
5		TN Appalachia Educational Cooperativ	e 1971
7		TACHE : The News Bulletin Apr	Nov. 1980
9		TACHE: The News Bulletin TACHE: The Educator	Summer 1980 1981-84

Misc. 5 Misc. 6

10	Comprehensive Education Reform	1984
11 12 13	Act of 1984 TACHE: The Educator The Community Around Us	1985 Fall 1985 t. 16, 1985 Aug. 1986
14	Misc.	Dec. 1986 Jan. 1987
SERIES NUMBER :		PERSONAL PAPERS
	BOX NUMBER 8	
FOLDER #	DESCRIPTION	DATES
1 2	Resume' Letters and Clippings	1986-87 1973
SERIES NUMBER :		PROFESSIONAL PAPERS
3 4	McMinnville Residence Ctr. Documents Journal of Continuing Higher Educati	
5	Educational Conference ESEA Speech	1967
7 8	Tennessee Network System Kindergarten Report Card McMinnville - Warren County	1970
9	Publications	1978-84
SERIES NUMBER :	SERIES TITLE : P	ROFESSIONAL APERS
	BOX NUMBER 9	
FOLDER #	DESCRIPTION	DATES
1 2 3	Tennessee Valley Bicentennial South Correspondence Memos	1975
4 5	Legislation Division of Extended Services Annual Report Annual Report Accomplishments Objectives	1979-80 1980-81 1980-81 1981-82
6 7	Dept. of Administration, Super- vision, and Curriculum Objectives Memorials and Dedication	1981-82

Evaluations of Schools Misc.